
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time LABOUR DAY Sept. 7 Sept. 8 Sept. 9 Sept. 10

Tuesday Sept 7 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Friday Sept 10 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Sept. 13 Sept. 14 Sept. 15 Sept. 16 Sept. 17

Monday Sept 13 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday Sept 17 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Sept. 20 Sept. 21 Sept. 22 Sept. 23 Sept. 24

Monday Sept 20 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Friday Sept 24 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Sept. 27 Sept. 28 Sept 29 Sep 30 Oct 1

Monday Sept 27 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday, October 1, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Oct 4 Oct 5 Oct 6 Oct 7 Oct 8

Monday, October 4, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Friday, October 8, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time THANKSGIVING Oct 12 Oct 13 Oct 14 Oct 15

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday, October 15, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Oct 18 Oct 19 Oct 20 Oct 21 Oct 22

Monday, October 18, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Friday, October 22, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Oct 25 Oct 26 Oct 27 Oct 28 Oct 29

Monday, October 25, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday, October 29, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Nov 1 Nov 2 Nov 3 Nov 4 Nov 5

Monday, November 1, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Friday, November 5, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Nov 8 Nov 9 Nov 10 Nov 11 Nov 12

Monday, November 8, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday, November 12, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

  WEEK 8 

 WEEK 9 

Instructional 

Support

Instructional 

Support

  WEEK 10 

  WEEK 4 

 WEEK 5

 WEEK 6

Stat Holiday School 

Closed 

  WEEK 7

ECI Student Year Schedule - Week by Week  SEMESTER 1

 WEEK 1 

Stat Holiday School 

Closed 

WEEK 2 

 WEEK 3 
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 WEEK 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Nov 15 Nov 16 Nov 17 Nov 18 Nov 19

Monday, November 15, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Friday, November 19, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Nov 22 Nov 23 Nov 24 Nov 25 Nov 26

Monday, November 22, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday, November 26, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Nov 29 Nov 30 Dec 1 Dec 2 Dec 3

Monday, November 29, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Friday, December 3, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Dec 6 Dec 7 Dec 8 Dec 9 Dec 10

Monday, December 6, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday, December 10, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Dec 13 Dec 14 Dec 15 Dec 16 Dec 17

Monday, December 13, 2021 8:10 - 10:40 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Friday, December 17, 2021 11:20 - 1:50 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2

HOLIDAYS Dec 20 Dec 21 Dec 22 Dec 23 Dec 24

HOLIDAYS Dec 27 Dec 28 Dec 29 Dec 30 Dec 31

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Jan 3 Jan 4 Jan5 Jan 6 Jan 7

Monday, January 3, 2022 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday, January 7, 2022 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Jan 10 Jan 11 Jan 12 Jan 13 Jan 14

Monday, January 10, 2022 8:10 - 10:40 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 Day 1 Period1 

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch

Friday, January 14, 2022 11:20 - 1:50 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2 Day 1 Period 2

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Jan 17 Jan 18 Jan 19 Jan 20 Jan 21

Monday, January 17, 2022 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday, January 21, 2022 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Jan 24 Jan 25 Jan 26 Jan 27 Jan 28

Monday, January 24, 2022 8:10 - 10:40 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1 Day 2 Period 1

to 10:40 - 11:20 Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Friday, January 28, 2022 11:20 - 1:50 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 Day 2 Period 2 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
Date Time Jan 31 Feb 1 Feb 2 Feb 3 Feb 4

Monday, January 31, 2022 8:10 - 10:40

to 10:40 - 11:20

Friday, February 4, 2022 11:20 - 1:50

Professional 

Development Day - 

School Closed

Semester 2 Start

WEEK 17 

 WEEK 18 

WEEK 19 

Instructional 

Support

 WEEK 20 

Instructional 

Support

Instructional 

Support

 WEEK 12 

 WEEK 13 

 WEEK 14

 WEEK 15 

 WEEK 16

Professional 

Development Day - 

School Closed

 WEEK 11


